DESCENSO MONTBLANC
Organiza.: C.C. MONTBLANC Fecha..: 09/07/06
Poblacion... MONTBLANC
Kms..: 1,2 Media..: 32,432-k/h

CLASIFICACION GENERAL INDIVIDUAL Mejor Manga
Pto. Dor Nombre Cat Equipo hh:mm:ss,cc
ELITE
1° 376 VICENTE. Joan ELI 01:59.71
2° 375 ARASA. Manuel ELI MAXI BIKE 02:01.23
3° 380 ALTES. Oliver ELI 02:05.95
4° 341 EDO. Roberto ELI 02:07.31
5° 381 SALA. Carlos ELI CATLIKE SANTA 02:16.13
6° 337 CAMPINO. Toni ELI 02:16.77
7° 356 CUARTIELLES. Pere ELI BICISPORT AUBAN 02:17.51
8° 359 ORELLANA. Luis ELI MAXI BIKE 02:19.71
9° 342 DE LA CRUZ. Seraio ELI LTM RACING 02:20.77
10° 373 LLAURADO. Criol ELI 02:21.98
11° 332 FRANCH. Carles ELI 02:27.05
12° 374 PONCE. Elov ELI 02:29.97
13° 438 BRIANSO. Santiaco ELI NATROS AVALL.CO 02:32.60
14° 357 VIDAL. Marc ELI BICISPORT AUBAN 02:33.84
15° 369 ROCA. Vicente ELI 02:36.07
16° 378 MATOS. Jordi ELI E.ROURABICICLE 02:40.51
17° 363 MARIAS. Ferran ELI MAXXIS-MSC 02:49.02
18° 367 MARIN. Pedro ELI  MAXI BIKE 03:06.85
19° 482 GRAU. David ELI O.M.BICIS 03:58.67
20° 368 PEREZ. Jordi ELI MAXI BIKE 04:13.67
SUB23
21° 365 RAMOS. Ricard SUB MAXI BIKE 02:03.09
22° 335 FERNANDEZ. Javier SUB 02:09.55
23° 343 MASIP. Enric SUB TEXANS GAS & Ol 02:10.19
24° 395 SABATE. Joan SUB 02:11.28
25° 361 MURNOZ. Daniel SUB COLUER-MANAVAL 02:15.16
26° 336 DIAZ. Abel SUB MAXI BIKE 02:15.99
27° 344 BERTOMEU. Santi SUB 02:20.02
28° 360 OLLE. Marc SUB CICLES SANS-BES 02:21.14
29° 483 TORRES. Juan Jose SUB OM BICIS 02:22.84
30° 362 CARRENO. Xavier SUB COLUER-MANAVAL 02:41.91
JUNIOR
31° 113 SUGRANES. Arnau JUN MAXI BIKE 01:53.45
32° 114 SIMO. Xavier JUN 02:06.61
33° 115 CARDONA. Eric JUN MAXI BIKE 02:07.23
34° 110 ARROYO. Oscar JUN O.M. BICIS 02:09.38
35° 111 JULIA. Aleix JUN BIKE HOUSE -TRO 02:12.26
36° 108 AYUSO. Pere JUN 02:21.06
37° 484 MARIN. Carlos JUN OPTIM - GENERAL 02:27.63

38° 485 ZUNIGA. Ibai JUN O.M.BICIS 02:39.92
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Nombre Cat Equipo
MASTER 30
SABALETE. Manuel M30 MAXI BIKE
GASCH. H.ctor M30
OULEGO. Alex M30 O.M BICIS - MAS
SERRA. Lluis M30 XTREMBIKE
ROVIRA. Pere M30 OPTIM - GENERAL
LLORENS. Iban M30 MOTOBIKE GILI -
PADILLA. Xavier M30 O.M BICIS
RODRIGUEZ. Fernando M30 O.M.BICIS
GARCIA. Jordi M30 MARBRES CASTELL
MOGAS. Jordi M30 CICLESSANS-C
VALDERRAMA. Jose Manut M30 MAXI BIKE
RIVAS. Manuel M30
CUGAT. Xavier M30
MARIN. Pablo M30
VETERANO 40
PRAT. Antoni V40
AYUSO. Pere V40
COTAN. Juan V40
PERALES. Ancel V40
VETERANO 50
VICENTE. Juan V50
CADETE
MONTES. Lluis CAD O MBICIS
MASALIAS. Gerard CAD MAXI BIKE
ORTS. Pelavo CAD
CASTRO. Joan CAD MAXI BIKE
VALVERDE. Nicolau CAD
ROMERQO. Pol CAD CLUBBTT TORREL
SANCHEZ. Alex CAD OPTIM - GENERAL
PALLARES. Pen CAD
LOPEZ. Oscar CAD O.MBICIS
MARZA. Pau CAD
CLOPES. Pau CAD TRIBIKE FACTORY
DE LA IGLES. Serai CAD TECDAK - MELTON
PINTO. Roaer CAD
CARRASCO. Paco CAD O.M.BICIS - MAR
MARINELLO. Pau CAD ACTION
FORNOS. Serai CAD NATROS AVALL.CO
CIORDIA. Jose Antonio CAD MAXI BIKE
CABRERA. Joel CAD
INFANTIL
MARTIN. Seraio INF
MARTIN. Fernando INF CAT BIKE
ALVAREZ. Boria INF
SAURA. Hector INF
ADALID. Ernest INF  CORRIOL
DAUNIES. Oliver INF
BATISTE. Ernest INF  MAXI BIKE

FEMINA ELITE
HERNANDEZ. Victoria FEL

CICLODEPORTISTA
LLANSOLA. Enriaue CDA
ESTEVE. Jaume CDA BICISPORT AUBAN

hh:mm:ss,cc

02:04.20
02:04.37
02:06.50
02:08.93
02:10.70
02:11.26
02:14.89
02:15.10
02:18.04
02:20.96
02:24.15
02:26.81
02:29.68
03:06.90

02:34.19
02:42.27
03:44.76
06:49.19

01:51.39

02:08.40
02:16.54
02:18.02
02:18.74
02:19.77
02:22.02
02:24.56
02:27.57
02:28.52
02:30.11
02:31.51
02:31.59
02:41.24
02:46.81
02:46.84
02:53.02
02:54.48
02:59.16

02:14.78
02:22.78
02:31.51
02:31.75
02:36.23
02:46.60
04:14.61

02:24.14

02:31.00
02:34.81
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Nombre

ROCES. Pedro
AGUILO. Adria
GONZALEZ. Oscar
PIERRE. Tomas
SEGU. Marc
FUENTES. Maai
FALGUERA. Enric
HERNANDEZ. Jose
PLA. Jeremies
BARBA. Jaime
IGNACIO. Joan
COMPTE. Pol
CABALLER. Joan
CABALLER. Seraio
ZARAGOZI. Reaino
GALVAN. Javier
MARTIN. Jordi
BLASCO. Serai
GALAN. Serai

Cat Equipo hh:mm:ss,cc
PSICOLOGO
SIC 02:12.39
SIC 02:15.79
SIC 02:16.70
SIC 02:22.16
SIC 02:26.44
SIC 02:29.25
SIC 02:29.41
SIC 02:32.67
SIC 02:32.90
SIC 02:35.43
SIC 02:35.97
SIC 02:39.90
SIC 02:47.35
SIC 02:48.38
SIC 02:49.77
SIC 02:53.66
SIC 03:17.12
SIC 03:21.30
SIC 03:25.38



